MaineCare and USM Muskie Staff Contacts

MaineCare Staff 

Stefanie Nadeau, Director of Program Management:   stefanie.nadeau@maine.gov 287-5875

Michelle Probert, Managed Care Director: michelle.probert@maine.gov 287-2641

Sarah Stewart, Director of Communications:  sarah.stewart@maine.gov 287-3829
Shannon Martin, Communications:  Shannon.martin@maine.gov 287-6186
USM Muskie Staff
Nadine Edris, Strategic Director, Program on Disability and Aging, Cutler Institute   nedris@usm.maine.edu   626-5220

Katie Rosingana, Policy Analyst, Cutler Institute, krosingana@usm.maine.edu   780-4574

Julie Fralich, Program Director, Disability and Aging, Cutler Institute, julief@usm.maine.edu   780-4848

MaineCare Managed Care Helpful Resources

Managed Care Website: http://maine.gov/dhhs/oms/mgd_care/mgd_care_index.html 

